General information about company

Scrip code 532842

NSE Symbol SRHHYPOLTD
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE917H01012

Name of the company

Sree Rayalaseema Hi-Strength Hypo Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th?ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

()

Nos. Of
shareholders
(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

10658385

10658385

62.09

10658385

10658385

62.09

(B)

Public

47168

6506436

6506436

37.91

6506436

6506436

37.91

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

47181

17164821

17164821

17164821

17164821

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholding , as | Number of S}:dre:d o
No. Of Shares a % assuming full |Lockedin |P h 8ed Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
C Underlying : Outstanding P (XIII) equity shares
ategory | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of A A .
convertible securities and | . sa Sa | dematerialized
(IT) " Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities X No. Of . - (XY 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= u u u
X) Warrants (Xi) No. |total |No. |total
(VID+(X) As a % category | category | category
(a) F(ATBIC? (a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares () @) ()
of ( ) held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) lteromoter 62.09 10658385
Group
(B) Public 3791 4973220 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 15631605 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of g:rtl(;) f Is\;;rgsf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . 8 Total
Chiiey @ Nemo ah Nos. Of fully pz}ld et ||emiaking sharei held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao/
Sr. the Shareholders () shareholders | up equity - Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per asa’
(1) shares held Sgares Regei s Yl avyr(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIIT) As of
av) 1 v a% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) [ (VI) Total Voti
X egy oting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) lingl ity kiniin 1364730 1364730 | 7.95 1364730 1364730 |7.95
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |8 9293655 9293655 54.14 9293655 9293655 |54.14
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 10658385 10658385 [ 62.09 10658385 10658385 | 62.09
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 13 10658385 10658385 | 62.09 10658385 10658385 | 62.09
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
(€]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 1322 1322 0.01 1322 1322 0.01
(d) Banks 2 4551 4551 0.03 4551 4551 0.03
. NBECs registered
@) Hernectl 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 5883 5883 0.03 5883 5883 0.03
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) 14 101434 101434 0.59 101434 101434 0.59
Investors Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors Category | 1 2168 2168 0.01 2168 2168 0.01
11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 15 103602 103602 0.6 103602 103602 0.6
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(© ey MexEerl 2 1000 1000 0.01 1000 1000 0.01
Personnel
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 1059807 1059807 6.17 1059807 1059807 |[6.17
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(2 st memmie 43732 3960860 3960860 | 23.08 3960860 3960860 |23.08
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) tnalifing mowmidl | R} 458487 458487 |2.67 458487 458487 | 2.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 3201 741089 741089 432 741089 741089 432
(1)) Bodies Corporate 189 172063 172063 1 172063 172063 1
(m) Any Other (specify) |11 3645 3645 0.02 3645 3645 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 47147 6396951 6396951 37.27 6396951 6396951 |[37.27
Total Public
Shareholding
47168 6506436 6506436 37.91 6506436 6506436 |37.91
B)=B)(1)*+(B)
@+B)B)*B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 47181 17164821 17164821 | 100 17164821 17164821 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 47181 17164821 17164821 | 100 17164821 17164821 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. Number of S{q e:ires q

No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa% |Lockedin |? ; gec or Sub-categorization of shares

Sha No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) OThCIWISE Number of

U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered u{r; erho

nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . o held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A .

convertible ] g sa As a % | dematerialized

securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of S a /o form (XIV)

< . (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID*(X)Asa  |No. |total | No, | OF tOt2L Sub- Sub- Sub-

X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category

held 1) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 7.95 1364730
(d) 54.14 9293655
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 62.09 10658385
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.09 10658385
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 1322 0 0 0
(d) 0.03 4551 0 0 0
@) 0 10 0 0 0
S 0.03 5883 0 0 0
()
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.59 10434 0 0 0
(e 0.01 2168 0 0 0
Pt 0.6 12602 0 0 0
()]
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(©) 0.01 1000 0 0 0
) 6.17 1059807 0 0 0
(g) 23.08 3133414 0 0 0
(h) 2.67 458487 0 0 0
@) 432 157837 0 0 0
) 1 140545 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 3645 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"‘al (B) 37.27 4954735 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 37.91 4973220 0 0 0
(B)2)*(B)
3)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 15631605
Total (A+B+C 100 15631605

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Name of the

Shareholders (I) T G Bharath

T G Shilpa Bharath

T G Rajyalakshmi

Jyothsna S Mysore

Boda Mourya

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABAPTO0540M

ACSPT0637Q

ADHPT4854B

AEYPJ8348C

ACSPT0647A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

515737

425714

415744

7047

488

1364730

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

515737

425714

415744

7047

488

1364730

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 515737

425714

415744

7047

488

1364730

Class eg:y

Total 515737

425714

415744

7047

488

1364730

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

2.42

7.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

515737

425714

415744

7047

488

1364730

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Brilliant
Industries
Private Limited

TGV Projects and
Investments Private
Limited

TGV SRAAC
Limited

Sree Rayalaseema
Dutch Kassenbouw
Private Limited

Gowri Gopal
Hospitals Private
Limited

Sree Rayalaseema
Galaxy Projects
Private Limited

TGV
securities
Private
Limited

PAN (II)

AAACB7874L

AAACTS8340H

AACCSS8581M

AACCS8584Q

AACCS9035Q

AAECS1589H

AAECS1590A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9042

2619400

244749

499422

3742639

1513989

656414

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

9042

2619400

244749

499422

3742639

1513989

656414

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

15.26

1.43

291

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9042

2619400

244749

499422

3742639

1513989

656414

Class eg:y

Total

9042

2619400

244749

499422

3742639

1513989

656414

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

15.26

1.43

291

21.8

8.82

3.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

15.26

1.43

291

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9042

2619400

244749

499422

3742639

1513989

656414




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TGV Industries Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAHCT7273Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8000

9293655

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

8000

9293655

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

54.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8000

9293655

Class eg:y

Total

8000

9293655

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

54.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

54.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

8000

9293655

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3645

3645

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3645

3645

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3645

3645

Class eg:y

Total

3645

3645

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3645

3645

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

(=}

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=}




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercist
the reporting company, wh

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. II:Izt)ssiI:lort Nationality ;zi)ssi}:lort Nationality =
No. cas;e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable ngms on
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d1st.nbuta1
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares St dividend «
i & | is selected) » g | is selected) any other
nationa nationa aFetiaTonid
Sree
Rayalaseema
1 |TGShilpa |\ cgpro6370 India Gty AAECS1589H India 5575 |0 0
Bharath Projects
Private
Limited
Total: | 55.75 |0 0
TGV
TG Projects and
2 Raivalakshmi ADHPT4854B India Investments | AAACT8340H India 29.02 |0 0
vy Private
Limited
Total: |29.02 |0 0
TGV
. Projects and
3 E}gri?ﬁlpa ACSPT0637Q India Investments | AAACT8340H India 29.02 |0 0
Private
Limited
Total: | 113.79 | 0 0







